How long does JA Solar warranty last?

JA Solar warrants that the MODULES together with the factory-assembled DC connectors and cables are free

from any defects in materials and workmanship under normal application, usage, installation and service

conditions for a period of one hundred and forty four (144) months from the Warranty Commencement Date.

Key takeaways JA Solar has a strong manufacturing foundation: established in 2005, JA Solar has proven

production capabilities with multiple global facilities and billions in annual output. JA ...

Conclusion JA solar panels are known for their long-term reliability and performance, with many customers